APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
AML/M Miniature LVDT Displacement Transducer
The AML/M miniature LVDT displacement transducers are AC powered devices and are available in either
4-wire or 6-wire configurations.  Typical applications include OEM and general purpose applications such

  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
Ordering Codes:
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN		  AML-M			   Issue: 8 February 2021
AML/MJ+/-50mm-S0A-02-000 AML/M J +/-50mm - S O A - 02 - 000
Product Family
AML/M AML/M
Electrical Output
Blank = 6-wire AC mV/V Blank
J = 4-wire AC mV/V J
U = 0-5Vdc * U
U10 = 0-10Vdc * U10
I = 4-20mA * I
* Provided by external amplifier mounted in-line on cable.
Stroke Range
+/-0.25mm (0-0.5mm)  +/-0.25mm
+/-0.5mm (0-1mm)  +/-0.5mm
+/-1mm (0-2.5mm)  +/-1mm
+/-2.5mm (0-5mm)  +/-2.5mm
+/-5mm (0-10mm) +/-5mm
+/-12.5mm (0-25mm) +/-12.5mm
+/-25mm (0-50mm) +/-25mm
+/-50mm (0-100mm) +/-50mm
Mechanical Configuration
C = Core Only C
X = Un-Guided Core & Extension Rod X
S = Spring Loaded Core & Extension Rod with Ball-
Tip (±50mm / 0-100mm max range)
S
H = 150ºC High Temperature Version (DC output
only with in-line amplifier @ 70ºC max.) Core Only
H
HX = 150ºC High Temperature, with PTFE cable
(AC output only)  Unguided Core + Extension Rod
HX
HS = 150ºC High Temperature, with PTFE cable
(AC output only)  Spring Loaded Core + Extension
Rod with Ball Tip
HS
VH = 200ºC Very High Temperature Version (DC
output only with in-line amplifier @ 70ºC max.)
Core Only
VH
VHX = 200ºC Very High Temperature, with
PTFE cable (AC output only)  Unguided Core +
Extension Rod
VHX
VHS = 200ºC Very High Temperature, with PTFE
cable (AC output only)  Spring Loaded Core +
Extension Rod with Ball Tip
VHS
Continued on next page
Example Code
APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk
Ordering Codes:
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN		  AML-M			   Issue: 8 February 2021
AML/MJ+/-50mm-S0A-02-000 AML/M J +/-50mm - S O A - 02 - 000
Output Direction (only affects DC output
versions)
0 = Zero with core extended, Full Scale with core
retracted
0
Y =  Full Scale with core extended, Zero with core
retracted
Y
Cable Exit Direction
A = Axial (not available on spring loaded version) A